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Paulista de Super Moto

prova

SM 5a
Class SM Light / Speed

Qualificacao (10:00 Tempo)

06/11/2016 09:07 .

Limeira 1,000 Km

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(51) Eric Granado
1 - 9:15:49.726
2 58.799 +2.723 9:16:48.525
3 58.597 +2.521 9:17:47.122
4 57.371 +1.295 9:18:44.493
5 58.715 +2.639 9:19:43.208
6 56.939 +0.863 9:20:40.147
7 56.907 +0.831 9:21:37.054
8 58.644 +2.568 9:22:35.698
9 56.217 +0.141 9:23:31.915
10 56.076 - 9:24:27.991
(24) Adelmo Dias
1 - 9:17:59.099
2 59.376 +0.531 9:18:58.475
3 58.845 - 9:19:57.320
4 58.927 +0.082 9:20:56.247
5 59.745 +0.900 9:21:55.992
6 59.608 +0.763 9:22:55.600
7 1:01.293 +2.448 9:23:56.893
(199) Henrique Castro Aratjo
1 - 9:15:50.812
2 1:00.484 +0.956 9:16:51.296
3 1:00.786 +1.258 9:17:52.082
4 1:00.219 +0.691 9:18:52.301
5 59.528 - 9:19:51.829
6 59.754 +0.226 9:20:51.583
7 1:00.526 +0.998 9:21:52.109
(199) Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz
1 - 9:17:24.549
2 1:07.046 +6.482 9:18:31.595
3 1:01.453 +0.889 9:19:33.048
4 1:01.968 +1.404 9:20:35.016
5 1:01.469 +0.905 9:21:36.485
6 1:06.174 +5.610 9:22:42.659
7 1:00.564 9:23:43.223
8 1:01.036 +0.472 9:24:44.259
(21) Fernando Becker Jimenez
1 - 9:16:27.984
2 1:11.458 +10.451 9:17:39.442
3 1:02.142 +1.135 9:18:41.584
4 1:03.059 +2.052 9:19:44.643
5 1:05.874 +4.867 9:20:50.517
6 1:10.104 +9.097 9:22:00.621
7 1:01.007 - 9:23:01.628
8 1:04.992 +3.985 9:24:06.620
(46) Jeferson Valenzin
1 - 9:17:22.331
2 1:01.902 - 9:18:24.233
3 1:02.420 +0.518 9:19:26.653
4 1:03.500 +1.598 9:20:30.153
5 1:04.827 +2.925 9:21:34.980
6 1:03.138 +1.236 9:22:38.118
7 1:02.598 +0.696 9:23:40.716
(77) Rodrigo Medeiros
1 - 9:17:31.872
2 1:05.803 +3.478 9:18:37.675
3 1:02.954 +0.629 9:19:40.629
4 1:03.294 +0.969 9:20:43.923
5 1:02.653 +0.328 9:21:46.576

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:02.325 | 9:22:48.901
7 1:08.285 +5.960 9:23:57.186
8 1:11.254 +8.929 9:25:08.440
(300) Uanderson Pereira de Menezes
1 - 9:15:56.238
2 1:05.530 +1.822 9:17:01.768
3 1:05.454 +1.746 9:18:07.222
4 1:04.194 +0.486 9:19:11.416
5 1:04.344 +0.636 9:20:15.760
6 1:05.410 +1.702 9:21:21.170
7 1:05.667 +1.959 9:22:26.837
8 1:11.890 +8.182 9:23:38.727
9 1:03.708 | - 9:24:42.435
(46) Carlos Eduardo
1 - 9:15:52.269
2 1:09.133 +1.038 9:17:01.402
3 1:10.541 +2.446 9:18:11.943
4 1:09.810 +1.715 9:19:21.753
5 1:08.095 9:20:29.848
6 1:09.109 +1.014 9:21:38.957
7 1:08.920 +0.825 9:22:47.877
8 1:09.100 +1.005 9:23:56.977
9 1:09.008 +0.913 9:25:05.985
(5) Ranieri Brasil
1 9:16:39.120
2 1:16.775 +2.126 9:17:55.895
3 1:15.344 +0.695 9:19:11.239
4 1:14.649 9:20:25.888
5 1:16.300 +1.651 9:21:42.188
6 1:17.056 +2.407 9:22:59.244
7 1:14.977 +0.328 9:24:14.221
8 1:15.814 +1.165 9:25:30.035
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